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xDSL Gateway
ADSL2+ Gateway

91-004-556021B ZyXEL P-660R-D1 Postable ADSL2+ Router ZyXEL Prestige 660R-D1 Postable ADSL2+ Router with 1x10/100 LAN port. 2 Years

91-004-582024B ZyXEL P-660H-D1 4-port ADSL2+ Router ZyXEL Prestige 660H-D1 ADSL2+ Router with 4-port 10/100 switch. 2 Years

91-004-593024B ZyXEL P-660HW-D1 Wireless G ADSL2+ Router ZyXEL Prestige 660HW-D1 125Mbps 802.11g Wireless ADSL2+ Router with 4-port 10/100 switch. 2 Years

91-004-870025B ZyXEL P-660HW-T1 v3 Wireless G ADSL2+ Router ZyXEL Prestige 660HW-T1 v3 54Mbps Wireless ADSL2+ Router with 4-port 10/100 switch. 2 Years

91-004-961002B ZyXEL P-660HN-T1A Wireless N ADSL2+ Router ZyXEL Prestige 660HN-T1A 150Mbps 802.11n Wireless N ADSL2+ Router with 4-port 10/100 switch. 2 Years

91-004-856005B ZyXEL P-660HN-F1Z Wireless N ADSL2+ Router ZyXEL Prestige 660HN-F1Z 300Mbps 802.11n Wireless ADSL2+ Router with 4-port 10/100 switch. 2 Years

ADSL2+ Business Gateway

91-004-614015B ZyXEL P-661H 4-port ADSL2+ VPN Router ZyXEL Prestige 661H-D1 ADSL2+ VPN Router with 4-port 10/100 switch and 2 IPSec VPN terminations. 2 Years

91-004-616015B ZyXEL P-661HW Wireless G ADSL2+ VPN Router

ZyXEL Prestige 661HW-D1 125Mbps 802.11g Wireless ADSL2+ VPN Router with 4-port 10/100 switch and 2 IPSec VPN 

terminations. 2 Years

91-004-631012B ZyXEL P-662H 4-port ADSL2+ VPN Router with DMZ

ZyXEL Prestige 662H-D1 ADSL2+ VPN Router with 4-port 10/100 switch, 20 IPSec VPN terminations, DMZ port and optional 

Content filtering service. 1 2 Years

91-004-606022B ZyXEL P-662HW Wireless G ADSL2+ VPN Router with DMZ

ZyXEL Prestige 662HW-D1 125Mbps 802.11g Wireless ADSL2+ VPN Router with 4-port 10/100 switch, 20 IPSec VPN 

terminations, DMZ port and optional Content filtering services. 1 2 Years

SDSL Business Gateway

91-004-712011B ZyXEL P-791R v2 2-wire SDSL Router, 1 LAN port ZyXEL Prestige 791R v2 2-wire G.SHDSL Router with 1x10/100 LAN port. 1 2 Years

91-004-953002B ZyXEL P-792H v2 4-wire SDSL Router, 4-port switch ZyXEL Prestige 792H v2 2-wire EFM/G.SHDSL Router with 4-port 10/100 switch. 2 2 Years

91-004-637012B ZyXEL P-793H 4-wire SDSL Router, 4-port switch ZyXEL Prestige 793H 4-wire bonded G.SHDSL/G.SHDSL.bis Router with 4-port 10/100 switch. 2 2 Years

91-004-952002B ZyXEL P-793H v2 4-wire SDSL Router, 4-port switch ZyXEL Prestige 793H v2 4-wire bonded EFM/G.SHDSL Router with 4-port 10/100 switch. 2 2 Years

VDSL2 Gateway

91-004-946003B ZyXEL P-870H-51a v2 4-port VDSL2 Router ZyXEL P-870H-51a v2 VDSL2 Router with 4-port 10/100 Switch. 2 Years

91-004-836003B ZyXEL P-870HW-51a v2 Wireless G VDSL2 Router ZyXEL P-870HW-51a v2 54Mbps 802.11g Wireless VDSL2 Router with 4-port 10/100 Switch. 2 Years

91-004-898003B ZyXEL P-870HN-51b Wireless N VDSL2 Router ZyXEL P-870HN-51b 300Mbps 802.11n Wireless VDSL2 Router with ADSL2+ fallback 4-port 10/100 Switch. 2 Years

91-004-778003B ZyXEL P-871M VDSL2 Point-to-Point Modem ZyXEL P-871M VDSL2 Point-to-Point Modem with 1x10/100 LAN port. 2 Years

ADSL Filters

Z-420UKP2J-ZX ZyXEL Z-420UKP2J-ZX BT Approved ADSL Filter ZyXEL Excelsus Z-420UKP2J-ZX BT Approved ADSL Filter N/A

IP DSLAM/MSAN
Mini IP DSLAM

91-004-757001B ZyXEL IES-612-51A ADSL2+ 12-port Mini IP DSLAM ZyXEL IES-612-51A 1U ADSL2+ 12-port Mini IP DSLAM (AC) with built-in splitter and 2x100Base-TX uplinks 4 2 Years

Temperature Hardened IP DSLAM / MSAN

91-004-629002B ZyXEL IES-1248-51A ADSL2+ 48-port IP DSLAM

ZyXEL IES-1248-51A 1.5U ADSL2+ 48-port Temperature Hardened IP DSLAM (AC) with built-in splitter and 2xDual-

personality Gigabit uplinks 5 2 Years

91-004-602001B ZyXEL IES-1248-51 ADSL2+ 48-port IP DSLAM

ZyXEL IES-1248-51 1.5U ADSL2+ 48-port Temperature Hardened IP DSLAM (DC) with built-in splitter and 2xDual-personality 

Gigabit uplinks 5 2 Years

91-004-855001B ZyXEL VES-1624FT-55A VDSL2 17a 24-port IP DSLAM

ZyXEL VES-1624FT-55A VDSL2 17a 24-port Temperature Hardened IP DSLAM (AC) with built-in splitter, ADSL2+ fallback 

and 2xDual-personality Gigabit uplinks 5 2 Years

Mini MSAN Chassis & Line Cards

91-004-098013B ZyXEL IES-1000M 1U 2 slot Mini MSAN Chassis (AC) ZyXEL IES-1000M 1U 2 slot Mini MSAN Chassis (AC) 2 2 Years

91-004-098016B ZyXEL IES-1000M 1U 2 slot Mini MSAN Chassis (DC) ZyXEL IES-1000M 1U 2 slot Mini MSAN Chassis (DC) 2 2 Years

91-004-955001B ZyXEL SAM1316-22 SDSL 16-port Line Card ZyXEL SAM1316-22 SDSL (G.SHDSL, G.SHDSL.bis, EFM) 16-port Line Card for IES-1000M 5 2 Years

91-004-503001B ZyXEL AAM1212-51 ADSL2+ 12-port Line Card ZyXEL AAM1212-51 ADSL2+ 12-port Line Card for IES-1000M 4 2 Years

Switch
100 Series - Desktop Switch

91-010-083003B ZyXEL ES105A 5 port 10/100 Desktop Switch **BESTSELLER** ZyXEL ES105A 5 port 10/100 Unmanaged Desktop Switch with VIP ports for Quality of Service. 5 Years

91-010-084003B ZyXEL ES108A 8 port 10/100 Desktop Switch **BESTSELLER** ZyXEL ES108A 8 port 10/100 Unmanaged Desktop Switch with VIP ports for Qaulity of Service. 5 Years

91-010-076005B ZyXEL ES108P 8 port 10/100 Desktop Switch ZyXEL ES108P 8 port 10/100 Unmanaged Desktop Switch with internal power supply. 5 Years

91-010-085009B ZyXEL ES116P 16 port 10/100 Desktop Switch ZyXEL ES116P 16 port 10/100 Unmanaged Desktop Switch with internal power supply. 5 Years

91-010-086009B ZyXEL ES124P 24 port 10/100 Desktop Switch ZyXEL ES124P 24 port 10/100 Unmanaged Desktop Switch with internal power supply. 5 Years

91-010-186004B ZyXEL GS105B 5 port Gigabit Desktop Switch **BESTSELLER** ZyXEL GS105B 5 port Gigabit Unmanaged Desktop Switch. 5 Years

91-010-187004B ZyXEL GS108B 8 port Gigabit Desktop Switch **BESTSELLER** ZyXEL GS108B 8 port Gigabit Unmanaged Desktop Switch. 5 Years

1000 Series - Unmanaged Switch

91-010-088013B ZyXEL ES1024B 24 port 10/100 Unmanaged Switch ZyXEL ES1024B 24 port 10/100 Unmanaged Switch. 1 Lifetime
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91-010-046014B ZyXEL ES1124 24 port 10/100 Unmanaged Switch ZyXEL ES1124 24 port 10/100 Unmanaged Switch with 2xDual-personality Gigabit uplinks (2x1000BaseT + 2xSFP slots). 1 Lifetime

ES1100-16-GB01F ZyXEL ES1100-16 16 port 10/100 Unmanaged Desktop Switch ZyXEL ES1100-16 16 port 10/100 Unmanaged Desktop Switch 1 Lifetime

ES1100-24E-GB01F ZyXEL ES1100-24E 24 port 10/100 Unmanaged Desktop Switch ZyXEL ES1100-24E 24 port 10/100 Unmanaged Desktop Switch 1 Lifetime

ES1100-24-GB01F ZyXEL ES1100-24 24 port 10/100 Unmanaged Switch ZyXEL ES1100-24 24 port 10/100 Unmanaged Switch 1 Lifetime

ES1100-8P-GB01F ZyXEL ES1100-8P 8 port 10/100 Unmanaged PoE Switch ZyXEL ES1100-8P 8 port 10/100 Unmanaged PoE Switch - supports 4 ports of 802.3af PoE (15.4Wx4) 1 Lifetime

ES1100-16P-GB01F ZyXEL ES1100-16P 16 port 10/100 Unmanaged PoE Switch ZyXEL ES1100-16P 16 port 10/100 Unmanaged PoE Switch - supports 8 ports of 802.3af PoE (15.4Wx8) 1 Lifetime

91-010-235003B ZyXEL GS1100-16 16 port Gigabit Unmanaged Switch ZyXEL GS1100-16 16 port Gigabit Unmanaged Switch 1 Lifetime

91-010-234003B ZyXEL GS1100-24 24 port Gigabit Unmanaged Switch ZyXEL GS1100-24 24 port Gigabit Unmanaged Switch with 2xGigabit SFP slots. 2 Lifetime

1500 Series - Web Managed Switch

91-010-132005B ZyXEL ES1528 24 port 10/100 Web Managed Switch ZyXEL ES1528 24 port 10/100 Web Managed Switch with 2x1000BaseT uplinks and 2xSFP slots. 1 Lifetime

91-010-156003B ZyXEL ES1552 48 port 10/100 Web Managed Switch ZyXEL ES1552 48 port 10/100 Web Managed Switch with 2x1000BaseT uplinks and 2xSFP slots. 1 Lifetime

91-010-237003B ZyXEL GS1510-16 16 port Gigabit Web Managed Switch ZyXEL GS1510-16 16 port Gigabit Web Managed Switch. 2 Lifetime

91-010-236003B ZyXEL GS1510-24 24 port Gigabit Web Managed Switch ZyXEL GS1510-24 24 port Gigabit Web Managed Switch with 2xGigabit SFP slots. 2 Lifetime

91-010-213004B ZyXEL GS1548 48 port Gigabit Web Managed Switch ZyXEL GS1548 48 port Gigabit Web Managed Switch with 4xDual-personality SFP slots. 3 Lifetime

91-010-217004B ZyXEL GS1500-24P Gigabit Web Managed PoE Switch

ZyXEL GS1500-24P 24 port Gigabit Web Managed PoE Switch with 4xDual-personality Gigabit uplinks (4x1000BaseT + 

4xSFP slots) - supports 802.3af PoE (185W power budget). 3 Lifetime

2000 Series - Layer 2 Managed Switch (Access)

91-010-094005B ZyXEL ES2108 8 port 10/100 L2 Managed Switch ZyXEL ES2108 8 port 10/100 Layer 2 Managed Switch. 1 Lifetime YES YES

91-010-095005B ZyXEL ES2108G 8 port 10/100 L2 Managed Switch ZyXEL ES2108G 8 port 10/100 Layer 2 Managed Switch with 1xDual-personality Gigabit uplink (1x1000Base-T + 1xSFP slot). 1 Lifetime YES YES

91-010-096005B ZyXEL ES2108PWR 8 port 10/100 Managed PoE Switch

ZyXEL ES2108PWR 8 port 10/100 Layer 2 Managed PoE Switch with 1xDual-personality Gigabit uplink (1x1000Base-T + 

1xSFP slot) - supports 8 ports of 802.3af PoE (15.4Wx8). 2 Lifetime YES YES

91-010-075006B ZyXEL ES2024A 24 port 10/100 L2 Managed Switch

ZyXEL ES2024A 24 port 10/100 Layer 2 Managed Switch with 2xDual-personality Gigabit uplinks (2x1000Base-T + 2xSFP 

slots). 2 Lifetime YES YES

91-010-117004B ZyXEL ES2024PWR 24 port 10/100 Managed PoE Switch

ZyXEL ES2024PWR 24 port 10/100 Layer 2 Managed PoE Switch with 2xDual-personality Gigabit uplinks (2x1000Base-T + 

2xSFP slots) - supports 802.3af PoE (170W power budget). 3 Lifetime

2200 Series - Layer 2 Managed Switch (Advanced Access)

91-010-218004B ZyXEL GS2200-24 24 port Gigabit L2 Managed Switch

ZyXEL GS2200-24 24 port Gigabit Layer 2 Managed Switch with 4xDual-personality Gigabit uplinks (4x1000Base-T + 4xSFP 

slots) 3 Lifetime YES YES

91-010-222004B ZyXEL GS2200-48 48 port Gigabit L2 Managed Switch ZyXEL GS2200-48 48 port Gigabit Layer 2 Managed Switch with with 4xDual-personality SFP slots. 4 Lifetime YES YES

91-010-219004B ZyXEL GS2200-24P 24 port Gigabit L2 Managed PoE Switch

ZyXEL GS2200-24P 24 port Gigabit Layer 2 Managed PoE Switch with 4xDual-personality Gigabit uplinks (4x1000Base-T + 

4xSFP slots)  - supports 802.3af PoE (220W power budget). 4 Lifetime YES YES

91-010-227003B ZyXEL PPS250 PoE PSU for GS2200-24P ZyXEL PPS250 802.3af PoE PSU for GS2200-24P - Increases power budget to 400W 3 Lifetime YES YES

3000 Series - Layer 2 Managed Switch (Advanced Access)

91-010-004005B ZyXEL ES3124 24 port 10/100 L2 Managed Switch

ZyXEL ES3124 24 port 10/100 Layer 2 Managed Switch with 2x1000Base-T uplinks and 2xDual-personality uplinks 

(2x1000Base-T + 2xSFP slots). 3 Lifetime YES YES

91-010-134004B ZyXEL ES3124F 24 port SFP Slot L2 Managed Switch

ZyXEL ES3124F 24 port 100BaseX SFP Open Slot Layer 2 Managed Switch with 2xGigabit SFP slots and 2xDual-personality 

Gigabit uplinks (2x1000Base-T + 2xSFP slots). 4 Lifetime

91-010-078006B ZyXEL ES3124PWR 24 port 10/100 Managed PoE Switch

ZyXEL ES3124PWR 24 port 10/100 Layer 2 Managed PoE Switch with 2x1000Base-T uplinks and 2xDual-personality uplinks 

(2x1000Base-T + 2xSFP slots) - supports 802.3af PoE (370W power budget). 4 Lifetime YES YES

91-010-079005B ZyXEL ES3148 48 port 10/100 L2 Managed Switch

ZyXEL ES3148 48 port 10/100 Layer 2 Managed Switch with 2x1000Base-T uplinks and 2xDual-personality uplinks 

(2x1000BaseT + 2xSFP slots). 3 Lifetime YES YES

4000 Series - Layer 3 Managed Switch (Distribution)

91-010-110004B ZyXEL ES4124 24 port 10/100 L3 Managed Switch

ZyXEL ES4124 24 port 10/100 Layer 3 Managed Switch with 2x1000Base-T uplinks, 2xDual-personality uplinks (2x1000Base-

T + 2xSFP slots), RIP v1/2, OSPF, VRRP and DVMRP. 3 Lifetime YES YES

91-010-059008B ZyXEL GS4012F 12 port SFP Slot L3 Managed Switch

ZyXEL GS4012F 12 port Gigabit SFP Open Slot Layer 3 Managed Switch with 4xDual-personality 1000Base-T ports, RIP, 

OSPF, VRRP and DVMRP. 4 Lifetime YES YES

4500 Series - Layer 3 Managed 10G Switch (Core / Distribution)

91-010-197004B ZyXEL XGS4526 L3 Managed 10G Switch

ZyXEL XGS4526 Layer 3 Managed 10G Switch with 24xGigabit Interfaces (1000Base-T), 4xDual-personality SFP slots and 

optional 10G Module slot for stacking (EM-412) or uplink (EM-422). 4 Lifetime YES YES

91-010-146005B ZyXEL XGS4528F L3 Managed 10G Stackable Switch

ZyXEL XGS4528F Layer 3 Managed 10G Stackable Switch with 24xDual-personality Gigabit Interfaces (24x1000Base-T + 

24xSFP Slots), 2xCX4 Stacking ports, optional 10G Module slot, RIP, OSPF and VRRP. 5 Lifetime YES YES

91-010-151001B ZyXEL EM-422 10G Module for XFP Transceivers ZyXEL EM-422 10G Interface Module for for XFP Transceivers - compatible with XGS4528F and XGS4728F. 4 Lifetime YES YES

91-010-195001B ZyXEL EM-412 2-port 10G CX4 Module ZyXEL EM-412 2-port 10G CX4 Module - compatible with XGS4528F and XGS4728F. 2 Lifetime YES YES

57-007-000005B ZyXEL 5m CX4 Stacking Cable for XGS4X28F ZyXEL 5m CX4 Stacking Cable for XGS4X28F - supports ring topology stack for up to 19 units. 2 Years YES

7000 Series - Chassis Switch (Core / Distribution / Mission Critical Access)

91-010-092001B ZyXEL MS7206S 6 Slot Chassis

ZyXEL MS7206S 6 Slot Chassis Including Fan and Power Supply Unit - Supports 2 slots for Management Modules (384Gbps 

non-blocking Switching Fabric) and 4 slots for I/O modules. 5 Lifetime YES YES

91-010-136006B ZyXEL MP7201 Standard PSU for MS7206S ZyXEL MP7201 Standard Power Supply Unit for MS7206S. 4 Lifetime YES YES

91-010-103005B ZyXEL MP7202 PoE PSU for MS7206S

ZyXEL MP7202 802.3af PoE Power Supply Unit for MS7206S - provides 48 ports 802.3af PoE (15.4Wx48) power for MI-

7248PWR. 4 Lifetime YES YES

91-010-091001B ZyXEL MM7201 Management Module for MS7206S ZyXEL MM7201 Management Module for MS7206S - 192Gbps non-blocking Switching Fabric. 4 Lifetime YES YES

91-010-081001B ZyXEL MI7248 48 port Gigabit Module ZyXEL MI7248 48 port 1000Base-T Gigabit I/O Module for MS7206S. 5 Lifetime YES YES

91-010-123001B ZyXEL MI7248PWR 48 port Gigabit PoE Module ZyXEL MI7248PWR 48 port 1000Base-T Gigabit 802.3af PoE I/O Module for MS7206S. 5 Lifetime YES YES

91-010-147001B ZyXEL MI7248TF 48 port Mixed Media Gigabit Module ZyXEL MI7248TF 48 port Mixed Media Gigabit I/O Module (24x1000Base-T + 24xSFP Slots) for MS7206S. 5 Lifetime YES YES

91-010-209001B ZyXEL MI7526F 10G Module ZyXEL MI7526F 10G Module (24xSFP slots + 10G Module slot (EM-412 or EM-422)) 5 Lifetime YES YES

96-996-000037 ZyXEL MS7206S 6 Slot Chassis Switch PoE Bundle

ZyXEL MS7206S 6 Slot Chassis Switch PoE Bundle with 48 ports Gigabit PoE - Comprises of MS7206S, MM7201, MP7202, 

MI7248PWR and MP7201. 5 Lifetime YES YES
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96-996-000046 ZyXEL MS7206S 6 Slot Chassis Switch Fibre Bundle

ZyXEL MS7206S 6 Slot Chassis Switch Fibre Bundle with 48 Gigabit interfaces (24x1000Base-T + 24xSFP Slots) - Comprises 

of MS7206S, MM7201, MI7248TF and MP7201. 5 Lifetime YES YES

Metro Carrier Switch

91-010-214004B ZyXEL MES-2110 8 port 10/100 L2 Metro Switch ZyXEL MES-2110 8 port 10/100 L2 Metro Switch with 2xDual-personality Gigabit uplinks (2x1000Base-T + 2xSFP slots). 2 Lifetime

91-010-211003B ZyXEL MES-3528 24 port 10/100 L2 Metro Switch ZyXEL MES-3528 24 port 10/100 L2 Metro Switch with 4xDual-personality Gigabit uplinks (4x1000Base-T + 4xSFP slots). 2 Lifetime YES YES

91-010-175024B ZyXEL MES-3728 24 port 10/100 L2 Metro Switch

ZyXEL MES-3728 24 port 10/100 L2 Metro Switch with 2xGigabit SFP slots and 2xDual-personality Gigabit uplinks 

(2x1000Base-T + 2xSFP slots). 3 Lifetime

91-010-166024B ZyXEL MGS-3712 12 port Gigabit L2 Metro Switch ZyXEL MGS-3712 12 port Gigabit L2 Managed Metro Switch with 4xDual-personality SFP slots. 4 Lifetime YES YES

91-010-167024B ZyXEL MGS-3712F 12 Gigabit SFP Slot L2 Metro Switch ZyXEL MGS-3712F 12 Gigabit SFP Slot L2 Managed Metro Switch with 4xDual Personality 1000Base-T ports. 4 Lifetime YES YES

91-010-181005B ZyXEL XGS4728F L3 Managed 10G Stackable Switch

ZyXEL XGS4728F Layer 3 Managed 10G Stackable Metro Switch with 24xDual-personality Gigabit Interfaces (24x1000Base-

T + 24xSFP Slots) 2xCX4 Stacking ports, optional 10G Module slot, RIP, OSPF and VRRP. 5 Lifetime YES YES

Transceivers

91-010-139001B ZyXEL SFP-100FX-2 100BaseFX SFP Module ZyXEL SFP-100FX-2  100BaseFX Multi-mode SFP Module  with LC connectors - supports distances up to 2Km. 1 Lifetime

91-010-141001B ZyXEL SFP-100LX-20 100BaseLX SFP Module ZyXEL SFP-100LX-20  100BaseLX Single-mode SFP Module with LC connectors - supports distances up to 20Km. 1 Lifetime

91-010-225001B ZyXEL SFP-100BX1310-20-D 100BaseBX SFP Module

ZyXEL SFP-100BX1310-20-D 100BaseBX Bi-directional Single-mode SFP Module with LC connectors and DDMI - supports 

distances up to 20Km. 1 Lifetime

91-010-145001B ZyXEL SFP-100BX1550-20 100BaseBX SFP Module

ZyXEL SFP-100BX1550-20 100BaseBX Bi-directional Single-mode SFP Module with LC connectors - supports distances up 

to 20Km. 1 Lifetime

91-010-204001B ZyXEL SFP-SX-D 1000BaseSX SFP Module ZyXEL SFP-SX-D  1000BaseSX Multi-mode SFP Module with LC connectors and DDMI - supports distances up to 500m. 1 Lifetime YES YES

91-010-203001B ZyXEL SFP-LX-10-D 1000BaseLX SFP Module ZyXEL SFP-LX-10-D 1000BaseLX Single-mode SFP Module with LC connectors and DDMI - supports distances up to 10Km. 1 Lifetime YES YES

91-010-205001B ZyXEL SFP-LHX1310-40-D 1000BaseLHX SFP Module

ZyXEL SFP-LHX1310-40-D 1000BaseLHX Single-mode SFP Module with LC connectors and DDMI - supports distances up 

to 40Km. 2 Lifetime

91-010-206001B ZyXEL SFP-ZX-80-D 1000BaseLZ SFP Module ZyXEL SFP-ZX-80-D 1000BaseLZ Single-mode SFP Module with LC connectors and DDMI - supports distances up to 80Km. 2 Lifetime

91-010-223001B ZyXEL SFP-BX1310-10-D 1000BaseBX SFP Module

ZyXEL SFP-BX1310-10-D 1000BaseBX Bi-directional Single-mode SFP Module with LC connectors and DDMI - supports 

distances up to 10Km. 1 Lifetime

91-010-224001B ZyXEL SFP-BX1490-10-D 1000BaseBX SFP Module

ZyXEL SFP-BX1490-10-D 1000BaseBX Bi-directional Single-mode SFP Module with LC connectors and DDMI - supports 

distances up to 10Km. 1 Lifetime

91-010-179001B ZyXEL XFP-SR 10G Short Range Fibre Transceiver ZyXEL XFP-SR 10G Short Range (300m) Fibre Transceiver for EM-422 10G Module. 3 Lifetime YES YES

91-010-208001B ZyXEL XFP-LR 10G Long Range Fibre Transceiver ZyXEL XFP-LR 10G Long Range (10Km) Fibre Transceiver for EM-422 10G Module. 4 Lifetime YES YES

Media Converter

91-010-157003B ZyXEL MC1000-SFP-FP Media Convertor ZyXEL MC1000-SFP-FP 1000BaseT to SFP Slot Media Converter. 1 5 Years

91-010-142003B ZyXEL MC100FX-SC2-A Media Convertor ZyXEL MC100FX-SC2-A 100Base-TX to 100BaseFX Multi-mode Fibre Media Convertor - supports distances up to 2Km. 1 5 Years

91-010-143003B ZyXEL MC100FX-SC30-A Media Convertor ZyXEL MC100FX-SC30-A 100Base-T to 100BaseFX Single-mode Fibre Media Converter - supports distances up to 30Km. 1 5 Years

Backup Power System

91-010-057002B ZyXEL BPS-120 Backup Power System ZyXEL BPS-120 Backup Power System with 6 outputs for connecting up to 6 compatible Switches. 2 5 Years YES YES

91-010-057007B ZyXEL BPS-120 1 Metre Cable 5 pack ZyXEL BPS-120 1 Metre Cable 5 pack for connecting BPS-120 Backup Power System to compatible Switches. 2 Years YES YES

Power over Ethernet Injector

91-005-116003B ZyXEL PoE-12 Single Port PoE Injector ZyXEL PoE-12 Single Port IEEE 802.3af Power-over-Ethernet Injector 1 2 Years YES YES

POE12-HP-GB01F ZyXEL PoE12-HP Single Port High Power PoE Injector ZyXEL PoE12-HP Single Port High Power IEEE 802.3at Power-over-Ethernet Injector 1 2 Years YES YES

Wireless LAN
Wireless Access Points

91-005-244003B ZyXEL NWA-1100 802.11bg Wireless AP ZyXEL NWA-1100 802.11bg 54Mbps Wireless Access Point with PoE, 10/100 LAN, QoS and Client/Bridge/Repeater modes 1 2 Years

NWA1100-N-EU01F ZyXEL NWA1100-N 802.11n Wireless AP

ZyXEL NWA1100-N 802.11n 300Mbps Wireless Access Point with PoE, Gigabit LAN, 4 x SSID's, VLAN's, QoS and 

Client/Bridge/Repeater modes 1 2 Years

NWA1300-NJ-EU01F ZyXEL NWA1300-NJ 802.11n In-Wall Wireless AP ZyXEL NWA1300-NJ 802.11n 300Mbps In-Wall Wireless Access Point with PoE, 10/100 LAN and RJ-11 Phone port 2 2 Years YES YES

NWA1300-NJ-EU02F ZyXEL NWA1300-NJ 802.11n In-Wall Wireless AP 10 Pack ZyXEL NWA1300-NJ 802.11n 300Mbps In-Wall Wireless Access Point 10 Pack 2 Years YES YES

91-005-293001B ZyXEL NWA-3160 Dual-band Hybrid Wireless AP

ZyXEL NWA-3160 802.11abg 54Mbps Dual-band Hybrid Wireless Access Point with PoE, 10/100 LAN, 8 x SSID's, VLAN's, 

QoS and WDS 2 2 Years

91-005-154004B ZyXEL NWA-3500 Dual-radio Hybrid Wireless AP

ZyXEL NWA-3500 802.11abg 54Mbps Dual-radio Hybrid Wireless Access Point with PoE, 10/100 LAN, 16 x SSID's, VLAN's, 

QoS and WDS 2 2 Years YES YES

91-005-230004B ZyXEL NWA-3550 Dual-radio Outdoor Hybrid Wireless AP

ZyXEL NWA-3550 802.11abg 54Mbps Dual-radio Outdoor Hybrid Wireless Access Point with PoE, 10/100 LAN, 16 x SSID's, 

VLAN's, QoS and WDS 3 2 Years YES YES

91-005-276001B ZyXEL NWA-3166 Dual-band Hybrid Wireless N AP

ZyXEL NWA-3166 802.11abgn 300Mbps Dual-band Hybrid Wireless Access Point with PoE, 10/100 LAN, 8 x SSID's, 

VLAN's, QoS and WDS 2 2 Years YES YES

NWA3160-N-EU01F ZyXEL NWA3160-N Dual-band Hybrid Wireless N AP

ZyXEL NWA3160-N 802.11abgn 300Mbps Dual-band Hybrid Wireless Access Point with PoE, Gigabit LAN, 8 x SSID's, 

VLAN's, QoS and WDS. 2 2 Years YES YES

Wireless Controller System

91-005-300001B NXC5200 Wireless Controller NXC5200 Wireless Controller with 4 Gigabit ports and Expansion Module Slot - supports 48 AP's upgradable to 240 5 2 Years YES YES

91-005-343001B NXC5200 WEM104 4 port Gigabit Module NXC5200 WEM104 4 port Gigabit Module 3 2 Years YES YES

91-005-344001B NXC5200 WEM104F 4 port Gigabit SFP Module NXC5200 WEM104F 4 port Gigabit SFP Module 3 2 Years YES YES

91-005-300003B NXC5200 Rack Mount Kit NXC5200 Rail Slider Rack Mount Kit 2 Years YES
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91-005-355001B NWA5160N 802.11agn Dual-band Wireless AP NWA5160N 802.11agn 300Mbps Dual-band Wireless Access Point with Gigabit LAN, Kensington Lock slot and PoE support 3 2 Years YES YES

91-005-355003B 6 Pack NWA5160N 802.11agn Dual-band Wireless AP

6 Pack NWA5160N 802.11agn 300Mbps Dual-band Wireless Access Point with Gigabit LAN, Kensington Lock slot and PoE 

support (No PSU's included) 2 Years YES YES

91-995-255001B ZyXEL E-iCard 12 AP License for NXC5200 ZyXEL E-iCard 12 AP License for NXC5200 YES

91-995-213001B ZyXEL E-iCard 48 AP License for NXC5200 ZyXEL E-iCard 48 AP License for NXC5200 YES

91-995-219001B ZyXEL E-iCard 1Yr License IDP for NXC5200 ZyXEL E-iCard 1Yr License Intrusion Detection & Prevention for NXC5200 YES

91-995-220001B ZyXEL E-iCard 2Yr License IDP for NXC5200 ZyXEL E-iCard 2Yr License Intrusion Detection & Prevention for NXC5200 YES

91-995-221001B ZyXEL E-iCard 1Yr License ZAV for NXC5200 ZyXEL E-iCard 1Yr License ZyXEL Anti-Virus for NXC5200 YES

91-995-222001B ZyXEL E-iCard 2Yr License ZAV for NXC5200 ZyXEL E-iCard 2Yr License ZyXEL Anti-Virus for NXC5200 YES

91-995-218001B ZyXEL E-iCard 1Yr License KAV for NXC5200 ZyXEL E-iCard 1Yr License Kaspersky Anti-Virus for NXC5200 YES

91-995-217001B ZyXEL E-iCard 2Yr License KAV for NXC5200 ZyXEL E-iCard 2Yr License Kaspersky Anti-Virus for NXC5200 YES

Hotspot/Service Gateway

91-005-152003B ZyXEL G-4100 v2 Hotspot Gateway with Printer 

ZyXEL G-4100 v2 802.11bg 54Mbps Wireless Hotspot Gateway with 4-port Switch, WAN port, Ticket printer and Built-in 

Authentication & Accounting. 3 2 Years YES YES

91-005-342001B ZyXEL N4100 Hotspot Gateway with Printer 

ZyXEL N4100 802.11bgn 300Mbps Wireless Hotspot Gateway with 4-port Switch, WAN port, Ticket printer and Built-in 

Authentication & Accounting. 3 2 Years YES YES

91-005-342004B ZyXEL N4100 Hotspot Gateway

ZyXEL N4100 802.11bgn 300Mbps Wireless Hotspot Gateway with 4-port Switch, WAN port and Built-in Authentication & 

Accounting. 3 2 Years YES YES

91-995-216001B ZyXEL N4100 100 User E-License Upgrade ZyXEL N4100 100 User E-License Upgrade 2 Years YES

91-011-009003B ZyXEL VSG-1200 v2 Service Gateway

ZyXEL VSG-1200 v2 Service Gateway with 4-port Switch, WAN port, PMS integration and built-in Authentication & 

Accounting. 4 2 Years YES YES

67-010-410007B ZyXEL SP300E Ticket Printer ZyXEL SP300E Ticket Printer for G-4100 v2 , N4100 and VSG-1200 V2. 2 Years YES YES

2.4/5GHz Indoor Antennas

91-005-029001B ZyXEL EXT-104 4dBi Omni-dir Ceiling Antenna ZyXEL EXT-104 2.4GHz 4dBi Omni-directional Ceiling Antenna with SMA connector, 2 metre cable and mouting kit. 2 Years

91-005-030001B ZyXEL EXT-105 5dBi Omni-dir Desktop Antenna ZyXEL EXT-105 2.4GHz 5dBi Omni-directional Desktop Antenna with SMA connector and 30cm cable. 2 Years

91-005-031001B ZyXEL EXT-106 6dBi Directional Indoor Antenna ZyXEL EXT-106 2.4GHz 6dBi Directional Antenna with SMA connector and 2 metre cable. 2 Years

91-005-231001B ZyXEL ANT2206 6dBi Omni-dir Desktop Antenna ZyXEL ANT2206 2.4/5GHz 6dBi Omni-dir Desktop Antenna with SMA connector. 2 Years

2.4GHz Outdoor Antennas

91-005-047001B ZyXEL EXT-108 8dBi Omni-dir Outdoor Antenna

ZyXEL EXT-108 2.4GHz 8dBi Omni-directional Outdoor Antenna, Pole/Wall Mountable, N-Type connector, mounting kit 

included. 2 Years

91-005-048001B ZyXEL EXT-109 9dBi Directional Outdoor Antenna

ZyXEL EXT-109 2.4GHz 9dBi Directional Outdoor Antenna, Pole/Wall Mountable, N-Type connector, 3 metre cable and 

mounting kit included. 2 Years

91-005-049001B ZyXEL EXT-114 14dBi Directional Outdoor Antenna

ZyXEL EXT-114 2.4GHz 14dBi Directional Outdoor Antenna, Pole/Wall Mountable, N-type connector, 3 metre cable and 

mounting kit included. 2 Years

91-005-050001B ZyXEL EXT-118 18dBi Directional Outdoor Antenna

ZyXEL EXT-118 2.4GHz 18dBi Directional Outdoor Antenna, Pole/Wall Mountable, N-type connector, 3 metre cable and 

mounting kit included. 2 Years

5GHz Outdoor Antennas

91-005-233001B ZyXEL ANT3108 8dBi Omni-dir Outdoor Antenna

ZyXEL ANT3108 5GHz 8dBi Omni-directional Outdoor Antenna, Pole/Wall Mountable, N-Type connector, mounting kit 

included. 2 Years

91-005-232001B ZyXEL ANT3218 18dBi Directional Outdoor Antenna ZyXEL ANT3218 5GHz 18dBi Directional Outdoor Antenna, Pole/Wall Mountable, N-Type connector, mounting kit included. 2 Years

Antenna Cables and Accessories

91-005-197007B ZyXEL False Ceiling Mounting Kit ZyXEL False Ceiling Mounting Kit for NWA-3160, NWA-3166 and NWA5160N - only for use with false ceilings 2 Years

91-005-230015B ZyXEL NWA-3550 15m RJ-45 Cable Kit ZyXEL NWA-3550 15m RJ-45 CAT 5e STP Cable Kit. 2 Years

91-005-074001G ZyXEL LMR 200 3m Antenna Cable ZyXEL LMR 200 3m Antenna Cable with N-Type to SMA Connector. 2 Years

91-005-074002G ZyXEL LMR 200 6m Antenna Cable ZyXEL LMR 200 6m Antenna Cable with N-Type to SMA Connector. 2 Years

91-005-074003G ZyXEL LMR 200 9m Antenna Cable ZyXEL LMR 200 9m Antenna Cable with N-Type to SMA Connector. 2 Years

91-005-075004G ZyXEL LMR 400 1m Antenna Cable ZyXEL LMR 400 1m Low Loss Antenna Cable with N-Type to N-Type Connector. 2 Years

91-005-075001G ZyXEL LMR 400 6m Antenna Cable ZyXEL LMR 400 6m Low Loss Antenna Cable with N-Type to N-Type Connector. 2 Years

91-005-075002G ZyXEL LMR 400 9m Antenna Cable ZyXEL LMR 400 9m Low Loss Antenna Cable with N-Type to N-Type Connector. 2 Years

91-005-075003G ZyXEL LMR 400 12m Antenna Cable ZyXEL LMR 400 12m Low Loss Antenna Cable with N-Type to N-Type Connector. 2 Years

91-005-082001B ZyXEL EXT-300 Surge Protector Kit ZyXEL EXT-300 Surge Protector Kit with SMA to N-Type Jumper cable and N-type Surge arresstor. 2 Years

Network Management
ENC - Switch & Wireless Management Software

91-996-068001B ZyXEL E-iCard ENC 50 Nodes License ZyXEL E-iCard Enterprise Network Center 50 Nodes License - Switch & Wireless Management Software N/A YES YES

91-996-069001B ZyXEL E-iCard ENC 100 Nodes License ZyXEL E-iCard Enterprise Network Center 100 Nodes License - Switch & Wireless Management Software N/A YES YES

91-996-070001B ZyXEL E-iCard ENC 500 Nodes License ZyXEL E-iCard Enterprise Network Center 500 Nodes License - Switch & Wireless Management Software N/A YES YES

91-996-071001B ZyXEL E-iCard ENC 1000 Nodes License ZyXEL E-iCard Enterprise Network Center 1000 Nodes License - Switch & Wireless Management Software N/A YES YES

Security
Unified Security Gateway Appliance

91-009-072003B  ZyXEL USG 20 Unified Security Gateway

ZyXEL USG 20 Unified Security Gateway Appliance for 1-5 users - 5 Gigabit Ethernet ports, USB2.0 port, Stateful Firewall, 2 

IPSec VPN tunnels, SSL VPN, Anti-Spam and Optional Content Filtering. 1 5 Years

91-009-071003B ZyXEL USG 20W Unified Security Gateway

ZyXEL USG 20W Unified Security Gateway Appliance for 1-5 users - 5 Gigabit Ethernet ports, 802.11n Wireless, USB2.0 

port, Stateful Firewall, 2 IPSec VPN tunnels, SSL VPN, Anti-Spam and Optional Content Filtering. 1 5 Years
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91-009-073003B ZyXEL USG 50 Unified Security Gateway

ZyXEL USG 50 Unified Security Gateway Appliance for 1-10 users - 6 Gigabit Ethernet ports, 2 USB2.0 port, Stateful Firewall, 

5 IPSec VPN tunnels, SSL VPN, Anti-Spam and Optional Content Filtering. Optional Anti-Virus and IDP will be available Jan 

2011. 2 5 Years

91-009-045003B ZyXEL USG 100 Unified Security Gateway

ZyXEL USG 100 Unified Security Gateway Appliance for 5-25 users - 7 Gigabit Ethernet ports, 2 USB2.0 ports, Stateful 

Firewall, 50 IPSec VPN tunnels,SSL VPN, Anti-Spam and Optional Anti-Virus, Content Filtering, IDP. 3 5 Years YES YES

91-009-057003B ZyXEL USG 200 Unified Security Gateway

ZyXEL USG 200 Unified Security Gateway Appliance for 25-50 users - 7 Gigabit Ethernet ports, 2 USB2.0 ports, Stateful 

Firewall, 100 IPSec VPN Tunnels, SSL VPN, Anti-Spam and Optional Anti-Virus, Content Filtering, IDP. 3 5 Years YES YES

91-009-034001B ZyXEL USG 300 Unified Security Gateway

ZyXEL USG 300 Unified Security Gateway Appliance for 50-75 users - 7 Gigabit Ethernet ports, 2 USB2.0 ports, Stateful 

Firewall, 200 IPSec VPN Tunnels, SSL VPN, Anti-Spam and Optional Anti-Virus, Content Filtering, IDP. 4 5 Years YES YES

91-009-052001B ZyXEL USG 1000 Unified Security Gateway

ZyXEL USG 1000 Unified Security Gateway Appliance for 75-200 users - 5 Gigabit Ethernet ports, 2 USB2.0 ports, Stateful 

Firewall, 1000 IPSec VPN Tunnels, SSL VPN, Anti-Spam and Optional Anti-Virus, Content Filtering, IDP. 5 5 Years YES YES

96-996-000079 ZyXEL USG 2000 Unified Security Gateway

ZyXEL USG 2000 Unified Security Gateway Appliance with SEM-DUAL extension module - 6 Gigabit Ethernet ports, 2 Dual-

personality ports (2x1000Base-T + 2xSFP slots), 2 USB2.0 ports, Stateful Firewall, 2000 IPSec VPN Tunnels, SSL VPN, Anti-

Spam and Optional Anti-Virus, Content Filtering, IDP. 5 5 Years YES YES

Unified Security Gateway Appliance Bundles

96-996-000091UK ZyXEL USG 100 Full License Bundle

ZyXEL USG 100 Full License Bundle - Includes USG 100 Unified Security Gateway Appliance, 1 year Content Filtering 

License, 1 year Intrusion Detection & Prevention Prevention License and 1-year Anti-Virus License. 3 5 Years YES YES

96-996-000092UK ZyXEL USG 200 Full License Bundle

ZyXEL USG 200 Full License Bundle - Includes USG 200 Unified Security Gateway Appliance, 1 year Content Filtering 

License, 1 year Intrusion Detection & Prevention Prevention License and 1-year Anti-Virus License. 4 5 Years YES YES

96-996-000093UK ZyXEL USG 300 Full License Bundle

ZyXEL USG 300 Full License Bundle - Includes USG 300 Unified Security Gateway Appliance - Includes 1 year Content 

Filtering License, 1 year Intrusion Detection & Prevention Prevention License and 1-year Anti-Virus License. 4 5 Years YES YES

OTP Tokens (2-Factor Authentication)

91-009-044007B ZyWALL OTPv2 5U Starter Pack ZyWALL OTPv2 One Time Password Token 5 Unit Starter Pack - Includes Server Software 2 2 Years

91-009-044008B ZyWALL OTPv2 5U Add-On Pack ZyWALL OTPv2 One Time Password Token 5 Unit Add-on Pack 2 2 Years

Anti-Virus + IDP License

91-995-038001B ZyXEL E-iCard 1 yr License AV+IDP for ZyWALL P1 ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Year License Anti-Virus + Intrusion Detection & Prevention for ZyWALL P1.

91-995-094001B ZyXEL E-iCard 2 yr License AV+IDP for ZyWALL P1 ZyXEL E-iCard 2 Year License Anti-Virus + Intrusion Detection & Prevention for ZyWALL P1.

91-995-039001B ZyXEL E-iCard 1 yr License AV+IDP for ZyWALL 5 UTM ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Year Silver License Anti-Virus + Intrusion Detection & Prevention for ZyWALL 5 UTM.

91-995-040001B ZyXEL E-iCard 1 yr License AV+IDP for ZyWALL 35/70 UTM ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Year Gold License Anti-Virus + Intrusion Detection & Prevention for ZyWALL 35/70 UTM.

96-995-000001 ZyXEL E-iCard 1 yr License AV+IDP for USG50 ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Year License Kaspersky Anti-Virus + Intrusion Detection & Prevention for USG50.

96-995-000002 ZyXEL E-iCard 2 yr License AV+IDP for USG50 ZyXEL E-iCard 2 Year License Kaspersky Anti-Virus + Intrusion Detection & Prevention for USG50.

Content Filtering License

91-995-047001B ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Yr License CF for ZyWALL 2WG ZyXEL E-icard 1 Year License Bluecoat Content Filtering for ZyWALL 2WG

91-995-043001B ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Yr License CF for ZyWALL 2 Plus/5 UTM & P662 ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Year License Silver BlueCoat Content Filtering for Prestige 662H/HW, ZyWALL 2Plus and ZyWALL 5 UTM. N/A

91-995-033001B ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Yr License CF for ZyWALL 35/70 UTM ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Year License Gold Bluecoat Content Filtering for ZyWALL 35/70 UTM

91-995-044001B ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Yr License CF for ZyWALL 1050 ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Year Licence Bluecoat Content Filtering for ZyWALL 1050.

91-995-091001B ZyXEL E-iCard 2 Yr License CF for ZyWALL 1050 ZyXEL E-iCard 2 Year License Bluecoat Content Filtering for ZyWALL 1050.

91-995-240001B ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Yr Content Filtering for USG 20 ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Year Licence Bluecoat Content Filtering for USG 20

91-995-241001B ZyXEL E-iCard 2 Yr Content Filtering for USG 20 ZyXEL E-iCard 2 Year Licence Bluecoat Content Filtering for USG 20

91-995-242001B ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Yr Content Filtering for USG 20W ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Year Licence Bluecoat Content Filtering for USG 20W

91-995-243001B ZyXEL E-iCard 2 Yr Content Filtering for USG 20W ZyXEL E-iCard 2 Year Licence Bluecoat Content Filtering for USG 20W

91-995-231001B ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Yr Content Filtering for USG 50 ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Year Licence Bluecoat Content Filtering for USG 50

91-995-232001B ZyXEL E-iCard 2 Yr Content Filtering for USG 50 ZyXEL E-iCard 2 Year Licence Bluecoat Content Filtering for USG 50

91-995-150001B ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Yr Content Filtering for USG 100 ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Year Licence Bluecoat Content Filtering for USG 100 YES

91-995-163001B ZyXEL E-iCard 2 Yr Content Filtering for USG 100 ZyXEL E-iCard 2 Year Licence Bluecoat Content Filtering for USG 100 YES

91-995-151001B ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Yr Content Filtering for USG 200 ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Year Licence Bluecoat Content Filtering for USG 200 YES

91-995-164001B ZyXEL E-iCard 2 Yr Content Filtering for USG 200 ZyXEL E-iCard 2 Year Licence Bluecoat Content Filtering for USG 200 YES

91-995-084001B ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Yr Content Filtering for USG 300 ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Year Licence Bluecoat Content Filtering for USG 300 YES

91-995-085001B ZyXEL E-iCard 2 Yr Content Filtering for USG 300 ZyXEL E-iCard 2 Year Licence Bluecoat Content Filtering for USG 300 YES

91-995-072001B ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Yr Content Filtering for USG 1000 ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Year Licence Bluecoat Content Filtering for USG 1000 YES

91-995-073001B ZyXEL E-iCard 2 Yr Content Filtering for USG 1000 ZyXEL E-iCard 2 Year Licence Bluecoat Content Filtering for USG 1000 YES

91-995-172001B ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Yr Content Filtering for USG 2000 ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Year Licence Bluecoat Content Filtering for USG 2000 YES

91-995-173001B ZyXEL E-iCard 2 Yr Content Filtering for USG 2000 ZyXEL E-iCard 2 Year Licence Bluecoat Content Filtering for USG 2000 YES

IDP License

91-995-051001B ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Yr License IDP for ZyWALL 1050 ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Year Licence Intrusion Detection & Prevention for ZyWALL 1050.

91-995-068001B ZyXEL E-iCard 2 Yr License IDP for ZyWALL 1050 ZyXEL E-iCard 2 Year Licence Intrusion Detection & Prevention for ZyWALL 1050.

91-995-237001B ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Yr License IDP for USG 50 ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Year Licence Intrusion Detection & Prevention for USG 50

91-995-238001B ZyXEL E-iCard 2 Yr License IDP for USG 50 ZyXEL E-iCard 2 Year Licence Intrusion Detection & Prevention for USG 50

91-995-158001B ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Yr License IDP for USG 100 ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Year Licence Intrusion Detection & Prevention for USG 100 YES

91-995-159001B ZyXEL E-iCard 2 Yr License IDP for USG 100 ZyXEL E-iCard 2 Year Licence Intrusion Detection & Prevention for USG 100 YES

91-995-167001B ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Yr License IDP for USG 200 ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Year Licence Intrusion Detection & Prevention for USG 200 YES

91-995-160001B ZyXEL E-iCard 2 Yr License IDP for USG 200 ZyXEL E-iCard 2 Year Licence Intrusion Detection & Prevention for USG 200 YES

91-995-082001B ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Yr License IDP for USG 300 ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Year Licence Intrusion Detection & Prevention for USG 300 YES

91-995-083001B ZyXEL E-iCard 2 Yr License IDP for USG 300 ZyXEL E-iCard 2 Year Licence Intrusion Detection & Prevention for USG 300 YES

91-995-076001B ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Yr License IDP for USG 1000 ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Year Licence Intrusion Detection & Prevention for USG 1000 YES

91-995-077001B ZyXEL E-iCard 2 Yr License IDP for USG 1000 ZyXEL E-iCard 2 Year Licence Intrusion Detection & Prevention for USG 1000 YES
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91-995-178001B ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Yr License IDP for USG 2000 ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Year Licence Intrusion Detection & Prevention for USG 2000 YES

91-995-179001B ZyXEL E-iCard 2 Yr License IDP for USG 2000 ZyXEL E-iCard 2 Year Licence Intrusion Detection & Prevention for USG 2000 YES

Kaspersky Anti-Virus License

91-995-089001B ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Yr License AV for ZyWALL 1050 ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Year License Anti-Virus for ZyWALL 1050.

91-995-090001B ZyXEL E-iCard 2 Yr License AV for ZyWALL 1050 ZyXEL E-iCard 2 Year License Anti-Virus for ZyWALL 1050.

91-995-233001B ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Yr License KAV for USG 50 ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Year License Kaspersky Anti-Virus for USG 50

91-995-234001B ZyXEL E-iCard 2 Yr License KAV for USG 50 ZyXEL E-iCard 2 Year License Kaspersky Anti-Virus for USG 50

91-995-152001B ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Yr License KAV for USG 100 ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Year License Kaspersky Anti-Virus for USG 100 YES

91-995-154001B ZyXEL E-iCard 2 Yr License KAV for USG 100 ZyXEL E-iCard 2 Year License Kaspersky Anti-Virus for USG 100 YES

91-995-153001B ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Yr License KAV for USG 200 ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Year License Kaspersky Anti-Virus for USG 200 YES

91-995-155001B ZyXEL E-iCard 2 Yr License KAV for USG 200 ZyXEL E-iCard 2 Year License Kaspersky Anti-Virus for USG 200 YES

91-995-080001B ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Yr License KAV for USG 300 ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Year License Kaspersky Anti-Virus for USG 300 YES

91-995-081001B ZyXEL E-iCard 2 Yr License KAV for USG 300 ZyXEL E-iCard 2 Year License Kaspersky Anti-Virus for USG 300 YES

91-995-078001B ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Yr License KAV for USG 1000 ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Year License Kaspersky Anti-Virus for USG 1000 YES

91-995-093001B ZyXEL E-iCard 2 Yr License KAV for USG 1000 ZyXEL E-iCard 2 Year License Kaspersky Anti-Virus for USG 1000 YES

91-995-174001B ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Yr License KAV for USG 2000 ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Year License Kaspersky Anti-Virus for USG 2000 YES

91-995-175001B ZyXEL E-iCard 2 Yr License KAV for USG 2000 ZyXEL E-iCard 2 Year License Kaspersky Anti-Virus for USG 2000 YES

ZyXEL Anti-Virus License

91-995-235001B ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Yr License ZAV for USG 50 ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Year License ZyXEL Anti-Virus for USG 50

91-995-236001B ZyXEL E-iCard 2 Yr License ZAV for USG 50 ZyXEL E-iCard 2 Year License ZyXEL Anti-Virus for USG 50

91-995-156001B ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Yr License ZAV for USG 100 ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Year License ZyXEL Anti-Virus for USG 100 YES

91-995-165001B ZyXEL E-iCard 2 Yr License ZAV for USG 100 ZyXEL E-iCard 2 Year License ZyXEL Anti-Virus for USG 100 YES

91-995-157001B ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Yr License ZAV for USG 200 ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Year License ZyXEL Anti-Virus for USG 200 YES

91-995-166001B ZyXEL E-iCard 2 Yr License ZAV for USG 200 ZyXEL E-iCard 2 Year License ZyXEL Anti-Virus for USG 200 YES

91-995-188001B ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Yr License ZAV for USG 300 ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Year License ZyXEL Anti-Virus for USG 300 YES

91-995-189001B ZyXEL E-iCard 2 Yr License ZAV for USG 300 ZyXEL E-iCard 2 Year License ZyXEL Anti-Virus for USG 300 YES

91-995-193001B ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Yr License ZAV for USG 1000 ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Year License ZyXEL Anti-Virus for USG 1000 YES

91-995-194001B ZyXEL E-iCard 2 Yr License ZAV for USG 1000 ZyXEL E-iCard 2 Year License ZyXEL Anti-Virus for USG 1000 YES

91-995-176001B ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Yr License ZAV for USG 2000 ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Year License ZyXEL Anti-Virus for USG 2000 YES

91-995-177001B ZyXEL E-iCard 2 Yr License ZAV for USG 2000 ZyXEL E-iCard 2 Year License ZyXEL Anti-Virus for USG 2000 YES

License Bundle Promo

USG50-CI1-ZZ01 ZyXEL E-iCard 1 yr License CF+IDP for USG50 **PROMO** ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Year License Bluecoat Content Filtering + Intrusion Detection & Prevention for USG50

USG100-CI1-ZZ01 ZyXEL E-iCard 1 yr License CF+IDP for USG100 **PROMO** ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Year License Bluecoat Content Filtering + Intrusion Detection & Prevention for USG100

USG200-CI1-ZZ01 ZyXEL E-iCard 1 yr License CF+IDP for USG200 **PROMO** ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Year License Bluecoat Content Filtering + Intrusion Detection & Prevention for USG200

USG300-CI1-ZZ01 ZyXEL E-iCard 1 yr License CF+IDP for USG300 **PROMO** ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Year License Bluecoat Content Filtering + Intrusion Detection & Prevention for USG300

USG1000-CI1-ZZ01 ZyXEL E-iCard 1 yr License CF+IDP for USG1000 **PROMO** ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Year License Bluecoat Content Filtering + Intrusion Detection & Prevention for USG1000

USG2000-CI1-ZZ01 ZyXEL E-iCard 1 yr License CF+IDP for USG2000 **PROMO** ZyXEL E-iCard 1 Year License Bluecoat Content Filtering + Intrusion Detection & Prevention for USG2000

SSL License

91-995-087001B ZyXEL E-iCard 5 to 25 SSL Licenses for ZyWALL 1050 ZyXEL E-iCard 5 to 25 concurrent SSL VPN sessions license upgrade for ZyWALL 1050.

91-995-086001B ZyXEL E-iCard 25 to 50 SSL Licenses for ZyWALL 1050 ZyXEL E-iCard 25 to 50 concurrent SSL VPN sessions license upgrade for ZyWALL 1050.

91-995-088001B ZyXEL E-iCard 5 to 50 SSL Licenses for ZyWALL 1050 ZyXEL E-iCard 5 to 50 concurrent SSL VPN sessions license upgrade for ZyWALL 1050.

91-995-239001B ZyXEL E-iCard 2 to 5 SSL Licenses for USG 50 ZyXEL E-iCard 2 to 5 concurrent SSL VPN sessions license upgrade for USG 50

91-995-161001B ZyXEL E-iCard 2 to 5 SSL Licenses for USG 100 ZyXEL E-iCard 2 to 5 concurrent SSL VPN sessions license upgrade for USG 100 YES

91-995-162001B ZyXEL E-iCard 2 to 10 SSL Licenses for USG 200 ZyXEL E-iCard 2 to 10 concurrent SSL VPN sessions license upgrade for USG 200 YES

91-995-079001B ZyXEL E-iCard 2 to 10 SSL Licenses for USG 300 ZyXEL E-iCard 2 to 10 concurrent SSL VPN sessions license upgrade for USG 300 YES

91-995-186001B ZyXEL E-iCard 2 to 25 SSL Licenses for USG 300 ZyXEL E-iCard 2 to 25 concurrent SSL VPN sessions license upgrade for USG 300 YES

91-995-187001B ZyXEL E-iCard 10 to 25 SSL Licenses for USG 300 ZyXEL E-iCard 10 to 25 concurrent SSL VPN sessions license upgrade for USG 300 YES

91-995-075001B ZyXEL E-iCard 5 to 25 SSL Licenses for USG 1000 ZyXEL E-iCard 5 to 25 concurrent SSL VPN sessions license upgrade for USG 1000 YES

91-995-092001B ZyXEL E-iCard 5 to 50 SSL Licenses for USG 1000 ZyXEL E-iCard 5 to 50 concurrent SSL VPN sessions license upgrade for USG 1000 YES

91-995-074001B ZyXEL E-iCard 25 to 50 SSL Licenses for USG 1000 ZyXEL E-iCard 25 to 50 concurrent SSL VPN sessions license upgrade for USG 1000 YES

91-995-190001B ZyXEL E-iCard 5 to 250 SSL Licenses for USG 1000 ZyXEL E-iCard 5 to 250 concurrent SSL VPN sessions license upgrade for USG 1000 YES

91-995-191001B ZyXEL E-iCard 25 to 250 SSL Licenses for USG 1000 ZyXEL E-iCard 25 to 250 concurrent SSL VPN sessions license upgrade for USG 1000 YES

91-995-192001B ZyXEL E-iCard 50 to 250 SSL Licenses for USG 1000 ZyXEL E-iCard 50 to 250 concurrent SSL VPN sessions license upgrade for USG 1000 YES

91-995-180001B ZyXEL E-iCard 5 to 50 SSL Licenses for USG 2000 ZyXEL E-iCard 5 to 50 concurrent SSL VPN sessions license upgrade for USG 2000 YES

91-995-181001B ZyXEL E-iCard 5 to 250 SSL Licenses for USG 2000 ZyXEL E-iCard 5 to 250 concurrent SSL VPN sessions license upgrade for USG 2000 YES

91-995-182001B ZyXEL E-iCard 5 to 750 SSL Licenses for USG 2000 ZyXEL E-iCard 5 to 750 concurrent SSL VPN sessions license upgrade for USG 2000 YES

91-995-184001B ZyXEL E-iCard 50 to 250 SSL Licenses for USG 2000 ZyXEL E-iCard 50 to 250 concurrent SSL VPN sessions license upgrade for USG 2000 YES

91-995-183001B ZyXEL E-iCard 50 to 750 SSL Licenses for USG 2000 ZyXEL E-iCard 50 to 750 concurrent SSL VPN sessions license upgrade for USG 2000 YES

91-995-185001B ZyXEL E-iCard 250 to 750 SSL Licenses for USG 2000 ZyXEL E-iCard 250 to 750 concurrent SSL VPN sessions license upgrade for USG 2000 YES

IPSec VPN Client Software Licenses

91-996-038001B ZyXEL E-IPSEC VPN Client 1 Licence ZyXEL E-IPSEC VPN Client 1 License with Windows XP/Vista/7 Support (TheGreenBow)

91-996-039001B ZyXEL E-IPSEC VPN Client 5 Licences ZyXEL E-IPSEC VPN Client 5 Licenses with Windows XP/Vista/7 Support (TheGreenBow)

91-996-041001B ZyXEL E-IPSEC VPN Client 10 Licences ZyXEL E-IPSEC VPN Client 10 Licenses with Windows XP/Vista/7 Support (TheGreenBow)

91-996-042001B ZyXEL E-IPSEC VPN Client 50 Licences ZyXEL E-IPSEC VPN Client  50 Licenses with Windows XP/Vista/7 Support (TheGreenBow)



Part Number Short Description Long Description Service Standard Partner Demo

(Max 40 chars) Category Warranty Rebate Discount

Vantage CNM - Security Appliance Management Software

91-996-049001B ZyXEL E-Vantage CNM 10 Nodes License ZyXEL E-Vantage CNM 10 Nodes License YES

91-996-050001B ZyXEL E-Vantage CNM 25 Nodes License ZyXEL E-Vantage CNM 25 Nodes License YES

91-996-051001B ZyXEL E-Vantage CNM 50 Nodes License ZyXEL E-Vantage CNM 50 Nodes License YES

91-996-052001B ZyXEL E-Vantage CNM 100 Nodes License ZyXEL E-Vantage CNM 100 Nodes License YES

91-996-053001B ZyXEL E-Vantage CNM 300 Nodes License ZyXEL E-Vantage CNM 300 Nodes License YES

91-996-054001B ZyXEL E-Vantage CNM 1000 Nodes License ZyXEL E-Vantage CNM 1000 Nodes License YES

Vantage Report - Security Appliance Reporting Software

91-996-035001B ZyXEL E-Vantage Report 1 Node License ZyXEL E-Vantage Report 1 Node License YES

91-996-036001B ZyXEL E-Vantage Report 5 Nodes License ZyXEL E-Vantage Report 5 Nodes License YES

91-996-037001B ZyXEL E-Vantage Report 25 Nodes License ZyXEL E-Vantage Report 25 Nodes License YES

91-996-040001B ZyXEL E-Vantage Report 100 Nodes License ZyXEL E-Vantage Report 100 Nodes License YES

Home/SOHO Networking
Ethernet PCI Network Cards

91-010-089001B ZyXEL FN312 10/100 PCI Network Card ZyXEL FN312 10/100 PCI Network Card. 5 Years

91-010-090001B ZyXEL GN680T Gigabit PCI Network Card ZyXEL GN680T 1000Base-T Gigabit PCI Network Card. 5 Years

Wireless Adapters

91-005-131001B ZyXEL G-302 v3 Wireless G PCI Card Adapter ZyXEL G-302 v3 54Mbps 802.11g Wireless PCI Card Adapter with detachable antenna, Standard and Low Profile brackets. 2 Years

91-005-353001B ZyXEL NWD2105 Wireless N USB2.0 Adapter **BESTSELLER** ZyXEL NWD2105 150Mbps 802.11n Ultra Compact Wireless USB2.0 Adapter. 3 Years

91-005-354001B ZyXEL NWD2205 Wireless N USB2.0 Adapter ZyXEL NWD2205 300Mbps 802.11n Ultra Compact Wireless USB2.0 Adapter. 2 Years

Wireless Access Points

91-005-298005B ZyXEL WAP3205 802.11n Wireless Access Point **BESTSELLER**

ZyXEL WAP3205 300Mbps 802.11n Wireless Access Point with 2x10/100 LAN ports, detachable antennas, Wireless client 

and Universal Repeater modes 3 Years

Wireless Routers

91-003-220003B ZyXEL NBG-417N Wireless N Lite Broadband Router **BESTSELLER** ZyXEL NBG-417N 150Mbps 802.11n Wireless Broadband Cable Router with 4-port 10/100 switch. 3 Years

91-003-239007B ZyXEL NBG-416N Wireless N Lite Broadband Router **BESTSELLER** ZyXEL NBG-416N 150Mbps 802.11n Wireless Broadband Cable Router with 4-port 10/100 switch. 3 Years

91-003-222003B ZyXEL NBG-419N Wireless N Home Broadband Router ZyXEL NBG-419N 300Mbps 802.11n Wireless Broadband Cable Router with 4-port 10/100 switch. 2 Years

91-003-230001B ZyXEL NBG4615 Wireless N Gigabit Broadband Router ZyXEL NBG4615 300Mbps 802.11n Wireless Broadband Cable Router with 4-port Gigabit switch and 2 USB ports. 2 Years

Powerline

91-014-051003B ZyXEL PLA-401 v3 200Mbps Powerline Adapter ZyXEL PLA-401 v3 200Mbps Poweline Adapter with 128-bit AES Encryption and QoS. 3 Years

91-014-051019B ZyXEL PLA-401 v4 200Mbps Powerline Starter Kit **BESTSELLER** ZyXEL PLA-401 v4 200Mbps Powerline Starter Kit with 128-bit AES Encryption and QoS (Includes 2 x PLA-401 v4). 3 Years

91-010-182003B ZyXEL PLA-470 v2 200Mbps Homeplug Ethernet Switch ZyXEL PLA-470 v2 200Mbps Homeplug AV 4-port Ethernet Switch with 128-bit AES Encryption and QoS. 2 Years

Network Attached Storage

91-016-015003B ZyXEL NSA-210 1-Bay NAS Appliance **BESTSELLER**

ZyXEL NSA-210 1-Bay Network Storage Appliance - up to 2TB capacity, Gigabit LAN port, 2xUSB2.0, DLNA 1.5 and 

SATA/SATA II disk interface support. 3 Years

91-016-021003B ZyXEL NSA221 2-Bay NAS Appliance **BESTSELLER**

ZyXEL NSA221 2-Bay NAS Appliance - up to 4TB capacity, JBOD, RAID 0, 1, Gigabit LAN port, 3xUSB2.0, DLNA 1.5, 

SATA/SATA II, Full License Memeo Backup included. 3 Years

91-016-025001B ZyXEL NSA320 2-Bay Power NAS Appliance

ZyXEL NSA320 2-Bay Power NAS Appliance - up to 4TB capacity, JBOD, RAID 0, 1, Gigabit LAN port, 3xUSB2.0, DLNA 1.5, 

SATA/SATA II, Wake-on-LAN, Full License Memeo Backup included. 2 Years

91-016-012007B ZyXEL NSA-2401 4-Bay NAS Appliance

ZyXEL NSA-2401 4-Bay Network Storage Appliance - up to 6TB capacity, JBOD, RAID 0/1/5/10, 2xGigabit LAN, 2xUSB2.0, 

SATA/SATA II, Snapshot backup, Volume Encryption, Licenced Client/Server Backup software included. 3 2 Years

Digital Media Streamer

91-014-064003B ZyXEL DMA-2501 Digital Media Streamer ZyXEL DMA-2501 Full HD Digital Media Streamer with 1x10/100 LAN port, USB2.0 and HDMI 1.3a. 2 Years

Support Services
Next Business Day Advanced Replacement 1 YEAR - 3:30pm Cutoff

UK1-110001 ZyXEL NBD - 1 Yr Adv 8x5 Cat 1 UK 1 Year Next Business Day Advance Replacement  UK 8hr x 5day Category 1 Products N/A

UK1-110002 ZyXEL NBD - 1 Yr Adv 8x5 Cat 2 UK 1 Year Next Business Day Advance Replacement  UK 8hr x 5day Category 2 Products N/A

UK1-110003 ZyXEL NBD - 1 Yr Adv 8x5 Cat 3 UK 1 Year Next Business Day Advance Replacement  UK 8hr x 5day Category 3 Products N/A

UK1-110004 ZyXEL NBD - 1 Yr Adv 8x5 Cat 4 UK 1 Year Next Business Day Advance Replacement  UK 8hr x 5day Category 4 Products N/A

UK1-110005 ZyXEL NBD - 1 Yr Adv 8x5 Cat 5 UK 1 Year Next Business Day Advance Replacement  UK 8hr x 5day Category 5 Products N/A

Next Business Day Advanced Replacement 3 YEAR - 3:30pm Cutoff

UK3-120001 ZyXEL NBD - 3 Yr Adv 8x5 Cat 1 UK 3 Year Next Business Day Advance Replacement UK 8hr x 5day Category 1 Products N/A

UK3-120002 ZyXEL NBD - 3 Yr Adv 8x5 Cat 2 UK 3 Year Next Business Day Advance Replacement UK 8hr x 5day Category 2 Products N/A

UK3-120003 ZyXEL NBD - 3 Yr Adv 8x5 Cat 3 UK 3 Year Next Business Day Advance Replacement UK 8hr x 5day Category 3 Products N/A

UK3-120004 ZyXEL NBD - 3 Yr Adv 8x5 Cat 4 UK 3 Year Next Business Day Advance Replacement UK 8hr x 5day Category 4 Products N/A

UK3-120005 ZyXEL NBD - 3 Yr Adv 8x5 Cat 5 UK 3 Year Next Business Day Advance Replacement UK 8hr x 5day Category 5 Products N/A

Next Business Day - 8 Hour (9am - 5pm) Onsite Service 1 YEAR

UK1-130001 ZyXEL NBD ONSITE - 1 Yr 8x5 Cat 1 UK 1 Year Next Business Day Onsite Service UK 8hr x 5day Category 1 Products N/A

UK1-130002 ZyXEL NBD ONSITE - 1 Yr 8x5 Cat 2 UK 1 Year Next Business Day Onsite Service UK 8hr x 5day Category 2 Products N/A

UK1-130003 ZyXEL NBD ONSITE - 1 Yr 8x5 Cat 3 UK 1 Year Next Business Day Onsite Service UK 8hr x 5day Category 3 Products N/A

Uk1-130004 ZyXEL NBD ONSITE - 1 Yr 8x5 Cat 4 UK 1 Year Next Business Day Onsite Service UK 8hr x 5day Category 4 Products N/A

Uk1-130005 ZyXEL NBD ONSITE - 1 Yr 8x5 Cat 5 UK 1 Year Next Business Day Onsite Service UK 8hr x 5day Category 5 Products N/A

Next Business Day - 8 Hour (9am - 5pm) Onsite Service 3 YEAR
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UK3-140001 ZyXEL NBD ONSITE - 3 Yr 8x5 Cat 1 UK 3 Year Next Business Day Onsite Service UK 8hr x 5day Category 1 Products N/A

UK3-140002 ZyXEL NBD ONSITE - 3 Yr 8x5 Cat 2 UK 3 Year Next Business Day Onsite Service UK 8hr x 5day Category 2 Products N/A

UK3-140003 ZyXEL NBD ONSITE - 3 Yr 8x5 Cat 3 UK 3 Year Next Business Day Onsite Service UK 8hr x 5day Category 3 Products N/A

Uk3-140004 ZyXEL NBD ONSITE - 3 Yr 8x5 Cat 4 UK 3 Year Next Business Day Onsite Service UK 8hr x 5day Category 4 Products N/A

UK3-140005 ZyXEL NBD ONSITE - 3 Yr 8x5 Cat 5 UK 3 Year Next Business Day Onsite Service UK 8hr x 5day Category 5 Products N/A

Same Business Day - 4 Hour (9am - 5pm) Onsite Service 1 YEAR

UK1-150001 ZyXEL SBD ONSITE - 1 Yr 8x5 Cat 1 UK 1 Year Same Business Day Onsite Service UK 8hr x 5day Category 1 Products N/A

UK1-150002 ZyXEL SBD ONSITE - 1 Yr 8x5 Cat 2 UK 1 Year Same Business Day Onsite Service UK 8hr x 5day Category 2 Products N/A

UK1-150003 ZyXEL SBD ONSITE - 1 Yr 8x5 Cat 3 UK 1 Year Same Business Day Onsite Service UK 8hr x 5day Category 3 Products N/A

UK1-150004 ZyXEL SBD ONSITE - 1 Yr 8x5 Cat 4 UK 1 Year Same Business Day Onsite Service UK 8hr x 5day Category 4 Products N/A

UK1-150005 ZyXEL SBD ONSITE - 1 Yr 8x5 Cat 5 UK 1 Year Same Business Day Onsite Service UK 8hr x 5day Category 5 Products N/A

Same Business Day - 4 Hour (9am - 5pm) Onsite Service 3 YEAR

UK3-160001 ZyXEL SBD ONSITE - 3 Yr 8x5 Cat 1 UK 3 Year Same Business Day Onsite Service UK 8hr x 5day Category 1 Products N/A

UK3-160002 ZyXEL SBD ONSITE - 3 Yr 8x5 Cat 2 UK 3 Year Same Business Day Onsite Service UK 8hr x 5day Category 2 Products N/A

UK3-160003 ZyXEL SBD ONSITE - 3 Yr 8x5 Cat 3 UK 3 Year Same Business Day Onsite Service UK 8hr x 5day Category 3 Products N/A

UK3-160004 ZyXEL SBD ONSITE - 3 Yr 8x5 Cat 4 UK 3 Year Same Business Day Onsite Service UK 8hr x 5day Category 4 Products N/A

UK3-160005 ZyXEL SBD ONSITE - 3 Yr 8x5 Cat 5 UK 3 Year Same Business Day Onsite Service UK 8hr x 5day Category 5 Products N/A

Training Courses
Security

ZCNE-NETSEC1 ZyXEL Security ZCNE Level 1 ZyXEL Security ZCNE Level 1 - 1 Day Course N/A

ZCNE-NETSEC2 ZyXEL Security ZCNE Level 2 ZyXEL Security ZCNE Level 2 - 1 Day Course N/A

ZCNE-NETSEC3 ZyXEL Security ZCNE Level 1 & 2 ZyXEL Security ZCNE Level 1 & 2 - 2 Day Course N/A

Switch

ZCNE-SWITCH1 ZyXEL Switch ZCNE Level 1 ZyXEL Switch ZCNE Level 1 - 1 Day Course N/A

ZCNE-SWITCH2 ZyXEL Switch ZCNE Level 2 ZyXEL Switch ZCNE Level 2 - 1 Day Course N/A

ZCNE-SWITCH3 ZyXEL Switch ZCNE Level 1 & 2 ZyXEL Switch ZCNE Level 1 & 2 - 2 Day Course N/A

Wireless

ZCNE-WIFI1 ZyXEL Wireless Level 1 ZyXEL Wireless Level 1 - 1 Day Course N/A


